847.380.3540 • led-llc.com •  sales@led-llc.com
solera-solar.com
MODULAR SOLAR AREA LIGHT
The I-Series is a professional grade, configurable solar powered
lighting system that is designed to provide exceptional exterior
lighting performance while offering high quality and value.
09.16.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
I-SERIES

EPA 8.0 FT2
WEIGHT TBD
PART NUMBER BUILDER
BRAND SERIES TYPE LUMENS BATTERY OPTICS MODULE COLOR GENERATION
SL M A1 100 06 4 B 1
SOLERA MODULAR AREA LIGHT STYLE 1 OG - OFF-GRID 10,000 LUMENS 600 WH BATTERY 2-TYPE 2 OPTICS
3-TYPE 3 OPTICS
4-TYPE 3 OPTICS
5-TYPE 3 OPTICS
4G MODULE PRESENT BLACK GENERATION 1
HYB - HYBRID
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER / SL-MA1-OG-1000634B1-TAA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com •  sales@led-llc.com
solera-solar.com
SOLERA CONNECT APP
09.16.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
I-SERIES
•	� 4GLTE monitoring system for quick, secure setup and operation.